
THIS WEEK AT ST. LUKE’S – July 30 – August 5, 2016 
Saturday, July 30 
8:00 AM Wood-Bee Carvers 
11:00 AM Granite Creek Park Food Ministry Serving, Granite Creek Park, Prescott 
5:30 PM Holy Eucharist 
 
Sunday, July 31 
Eleventh Sunday after Pentecost, Proper 13C 
8:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
9:45 AM Nursery Available 
10:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
 
Monday, August 1 
Parish Office Closed Today due to temporary water shut-off because of road construction east of church on 
Ruger Road. 
No events scheduled 
 
Tuesday, August 2 
6:30 PM Boy Scouts 
 
Wednesday, August 3 
10:00 AM Healing & Eucharist Service 
 
Thursday, August 4 
9:00 AM Morning Prayer 
 
Friday, August 5 
No events scheduled 
 
LOOKING AHEAD… 

 Friday, August 12 – Prayer in the Spirit of Taizé, 6 p.m., Chapel 

 Friday, August 19 – AA Meeting, 5:30 p.m., Conference Room 

 Saturday, August 13 – Aloha GMC of St. Luke’s (Men’s Group), 7:30 a.m., Chapel then Conference 

Room 

 Saturday, August 20 – “Introduction to Centering Prayer” Workshop, 9 a.m. – 1 p.m., Chapel 

 Tuesday, August 23 – Vestry Meeting, 5 p.m., Conference Room 

 

 

 

 


